Advance Notice

March 14, 2024
Consent Agenda

Classified New Employees (2023-24) - Hood

ACTION TO BE TAKEN:

NAME

DEPARTMENT

I move the board approve classified

new employees as presented.

Position

Effective Date

Lauren Kulbeth

Alexandra Engrahm
Victoria Gruendel

Nadezhda Fike
Robin Bien
Mary Overton
Ambreen Syed
Wasfee Vazir

Nathalia Sanchez Luckert

Ryan Decker

Richard Andrews

Jessica Rojas
Gary Crenshaw
Richard Koefod
Chad Traylor

Rosa Lopez Nava

Ligia Da Silva

Cougar Ridge
Grand Ridge
Skyline
Newcastle
Apollo

Admin/Homebased

Pine Lake MS
Administration
Administration
MVSC
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
May Valley
May Valley
May Valley
Newcastle

Paraprofessional — Gen/LRCII
Paraprofessional — LRCI
Paraprofessional — LRCII
Paraprofessional — General
Paraprofessional — LRCI
Paraprofessional — LRCII
Paraprofessional — LRCI
Accounting Specialist

VOICE Mentor Program Specialist
Landscape Technician

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver
Custodian Float
Electrician
Custodian Float
Baker/Cashier

02/12/2024
02/26/2024
02/29/2024
02/29/2024
03/01/2024
03/07/2024
03/11/2024
03/13/2024
03/18/2024
02/26/2024
03/05/2024
03/07/2024
02/29/2024
02/20/2024
03/11/2024
03/18/2024
03/04/2024



